
OFFICE OF THE 
Oh io Secre tary of State 

Ohio Campaign Finance Report 

Committee Name 

Elect Esrati 

Street Address City 

100 Bonner St Dayton 

Office Sought 

Dayton City Commission 

State Zip 

OH 45410 

Form 30-A 

ORC 3517.10 

District 

Daytor 

Candidate Name OR PAC Registration Number Treasurer Name Election Date (MM/DD/YYYY ) 

David Esrati Dav id Esrati 11/05/2019 

Type of Report (choose one) : 

□ Annual □ Semiannual □ Pre-Primary [g] Post-Primary □ Pre-General □ Post-General 

Statewide Candidates Only : 

□ July Monthly □ August Monthly □ September Monthly 

Amended Report Termination Short Form Report (R.C . 3517 .10(H)) 

[gj No D Yes 
Check this box if the committee 

D wishes to terminate with this report 
Check this box if the committee is filing a 

D short term report . See attached instructions. 

1. Amount brought forward from last report 2888 .99 

2. Total monetary contributions (From Forms 31-A and 31-E) 3734.00 

3. Total other income (From Form 31-A-2) 0 

4. Total funds available (sum of lines 1, 2, 3) 6622.99 

5. Total monetary expenditures (From Forms 31-B and 31-F) 3702 .70 ~I~ ~ 
..... ~ 

6. Balance on hand (line 4 minus line 5) 2920 .29 -1 0 

~► 

7. Value of in-kind contributions received (From Form 31-J-1) 0 
~ -rn: 
:::0 ::: 
--c 

8. Value of in-kind contributions made (From Form 31-J -2) 0 n ;. c _ 

9. Outstanding loans owed by committee (From Form 31-C) 0 zC 
-i ' ~- .., . 

10. Outstanding debts owed by committee (From Form 31-N) 0 0 (.J ) 
:r 
r, 

11. Outstanding loans owed to committee (From Form 31-K) 0 

12. Value of independent expenditures made (From Form 31-U) 0 

THIS STATEMENT IS MADE UNDER PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. 
WHOEVER COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE. 
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OFFICE OF THE 
Ohio Secretary of State 

Full Name of Committee 

Elect Esrati 

Full Name of Contributor 

See 31-A Statement of Contributions 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

I 

Street Address 

City 

IPage_l 
Statement of Contributions Received 

Form 31-A 

ORC 3517 .10 

Registration Number , if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization * Form (Cash, Check, etc .) 

State Zip Code Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Registration Number , if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Form (Cash , Check , etc.) 

State Zip Code Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

j 
Registration Number , if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Form (Cash , Check , etc.) 

State Zip Code Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Registration Number , if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Form (Cash , Check , etc .) 

State Zip Code Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Registration Number , if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization * Form (Cash , Check , etc.) 

State Zip Code Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

*Required for contributions from individuals over $100 to statewide and general assembly candidates . If contributor is 
self-employed, the occupation and the name of the individual's business, if any, rather than employer should be listed. If two or 
more employees contribute via payroll deduction and exceed the aggregate of $100, the labor organization of which the 
employees are members, if any , must also appear . [R.C. 3517.10(8)(4)] 

I Page Total 



Form 31-A Statement of Contribut ions Received 

Donor Name Financial 'fype Payment 'fype Check Number Date Receive d Amount Fee Amount Net Amount Street Address City Posta l Code Count,y State/Provin ce j 
Atchison, Chris Donation Credit Card 2019-08-07 21 :08:30 $50.00 0.00 50.00 1844 Tranquil Dr Miamisburg 45342 United States Ohio 

Bock, Michael Donation Check 3523 2019-07-0311 :11:00 $25.00 25.00 3808 LeGevre Drive Kettering 45429 United States Ohio 

Chan,CJ Campaign Contr ibution EFT 2019-07 -28 01 :09:00 $200.00 200.00 536 WILMINGTON AVE Dayton 45420 United States Ohio 
- - -

Cohen, Lori Donation Check 1277 2019-06-13 10:25:00 $100 .00 100.00 637 Oak St Dayton 45410 United States Ohio 
-- --- -

Degenhart, Robert Donation Check 2019-10-1413 :15:51 $200 .00 0.00 200.00 701 Shafor Blvd Oakwood 45419 United States Ohio 

I Dlcki; o;,- Alan Donation Credit Card 2019-08-01 10:06:08 $250 .00 0.00 250.00 11 Chester Avenue Brooklyn 11218 United States New York 

I DYER, BRIEN Campaign Contr ibution Check 5979 2019-06-27 16:34:00 $150 .00 150.00 101 BONNER ST DAYTON 45410 United States Ohio 

Gamstetter , Barbara Donat ion Credit Card 2019-09-20 13:34:08 $50.00 0.00 50.00 1809 Pershing Boulevard Dayton 45420 United States Ohio 

gilbert, heath Donation Credit Card 2019-08 -07 21:11:26 $50.00 . 0.00 50.00 5277 split rail dayton 45429 United States Ohio 

GREER, DAVID Campaign Contribution Cash 2019-07-15 12:14:00 $20.00 0.00 20.00 344 MIDDLE ST DAYTON 45402 United States Ohio 
+ 

HARRINGTON , KEVIN Donation Credit Card 2019-07-16 16:30:00 $500 .00 0.00 500.00 112 E 3RD ST Dayton 45402 United States Ohio 
~ . 

HARRINGTON , KEVIN Donation Check 1448 2019-07 -161 1:01:00 $500 .00 500.00 112 E THIRD ST DAYTON 45402 United States Ohio 

Hartshorn , wesley Donation Credit Card 2019-06-05 20:28:47 $27.00 1.08 25.92 1353 Creighton Ave Dayton 45420 United States Ohio 

Hunter, Greg Donation Credit Card 2019-08-07 12:07:38 $100 .00 0.00 100.00 419 E. Clark St Laramie 82072 United States Wyoming - -
Johnson Jr., Samuel Donation Credit Card 2019-09-0210 :11:06 $3.00 0.00 3.00 · 7931 Ashenden Dr Blacklick 43004 United States Ohio ----- " -
Moss,Pam Donation Credit Card 2019-07-05 08:49:31 $250 .00 7.55 242.45 1140 Sessions Drive Centerv ille 45459 United States Ohio - -
mustard-glbson, deb Donat ion Credit Card 2019-10-11 13:59:39 $5.00 0.00 5.00 5647 Hugh Dr Dayton 45459 United States Ohio 

Porter, Bruce E Donation Credit Card 2019-06-25 16:12:13 $50.00 ' 1.75 48.25 ' 17 43 Philadelphia Drive Dayton 45406 United States Ohio 

Porter, Bruce E Donation Credit Card 2019-09-26 09:19:03 $50.00 0.00 50.00 17 43 Philadelphia Drive Dayton 45406 United States Ohio 

Porter, Bruce E Donation Credit Card 2019-10-08 00:31:07 $27.00 0.00 27.00 17 43 Philadelphia Drive Dayton 45406 United States Ohio 

Porter, Bruce E Donat ion Credit Card 2019-10-1011:59:06 $50.00 0.00 ' 50.00 1743 Philadelphia Drive Dayton 45406 United States Ohio ----
Raln,BIII Donation Credit Card 2019-06-22 06:01 :21 $100.00 3.20 96.80 3411 S Drexel ave Tampa 33629 United States Florida -
Robinson, Donna Donation Credit Card 2019-06-24 05:44:00 $100 .00 3.20 96.80 812 Lyncreek Dr Dayton 45458 United States Ohio 

~ 

Schroe r, Dan Donat ion Check 2019-10-11 15:56:02 $100.00 0.00 100.00 13942 Friend Rd. Germantown 45327 United States Ohio 

Sizer, Larry Donation Credit Card 2019-10 -01 18:29:14 $27.00 0.00 27.00 172 HUNTINGTON DR LARGO 33771 United States Florida 

Tenore, Michael Donation Credit Card 2019-06-25 17:38:00 $250 .00 7.55 242.45 6835 Ouarterhorse Dr. Springboro 45066 United States Ohio 
- - -

Thomp son, Stacy Donation Check 2019-10-1512 :04:09 $250 .00 0.00 250.00 105 S. Williams St Dayton 45402 United States Ohio 
- - -Wentland , Norm Donation Credit Card 2019-09-20 14:53:22 $250.00 0.00 250.00 360 S. Patterson Blvd Dayton 45402 United States Ohio -

1 



OFFICE OF THE 
Oh io Secre tary of State 

Full Name of Committee 

Elect Esrati 

To Whom Paid 

See 31-B Statement of Expenditures 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Addre ss Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

I Page __ l 
Statement of Expenditures 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

I Page Total$ 

Form 31-B 

R.C. 3517.10 

J 



Date Type 

06/10/2019 Check 
-----

06/28/2019 Electronic 

07/18/2019 Check 

08/07/2019 Check 

Handyman Ace Hardware 09/30/2019 Debit Card Transaction 

The Home Depot 10/06/2019 Debit Card Transaction I 

United State Postal Service 10/09/2019 Debit Card Transaction 1 
---- --- - ------+---- -

Handyman Ace Hardware 10/15/2019 Debit Card Transaction 

Form 31- B Statement of Expenditures 

Check Number Amount Address Une 1 1bwn/Clty 

1005 1 1000.00 100 Bonner St Dayton 

I 500.00 100 Bonner St Dayton 

1006 J 1000.00 100 Bonner St Dayton 

1007 1000.~ i 100 Bonner St Dayton 

I 11.59 1229 Wilmington Ave I Dayton 

80.32+ 5860 Wilmington Ave I Centerville 

105.00 11111 E 5th St I Dayton 

5. 79 l 1229 Wilmington Ave Dayton 

1 

State/I Postal Code Subject 

OH 

I OH 

OH 

l OH 

OH 

I OH 

I OH 

45410 campaign support/web /video/ prinVpromo/media buy 

4541 0 campaign support/web /v ideo/prinVpromo/media buy 

4541 0 campaign support/web /v ideo/ prinVpromo/media buy 

45410 I campaign support/web /video/prinVpromo /media buy 

45420 yard sign mater ials 

45459 yard sign materials 

45401 I postage 

45420 yard sign materials 
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